Khal for a length of 5.013 Km from Bindal Sluice to Kalkemariya,
Block r-ll, P.S.- Diamond Harbour, District-South 24 Pgs (Scheme td--
IW 26) (OPMS td-tw25260443)

tw25264

Block-Dlamond Harbour-ll, P.S.- Dianrorrd Hi:rbour, Distrlct-South 24 pqg,

Administrative Approval: Rs 14533986 (One Crore Forty Five Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Nine
Hundred Eighty Six Only.)

Phasing amount and chargeable head of accounts

Sl No. FinancialYear Head Scheme
Type

Scheme
Name Amount

1 2025-26 32-471 1-01 -1 03-00-559-53-00-V State Development
Schemes

lnfrastructural
development including

special repair to
14533986